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Duna Auto Gyorsasagi OB. VIL-VIIL. ford

OB VII. Kat. Lotus Cup Eastern Europe
HIVATALOS EREDMENY X. Forduld
Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:42:04

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2011.08.27. 11:25.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:21.845 +3.064 11:58:40.044
(781) VIZIN Tamas 8 2:19.875 +1.094 12:00:59.919
1 2:19.470 +4.574 11:44:32.066 9 2:20.499 +1.718 12:03:20.418
2 2:14.896 11:46:46.962 10 2:25.218 +6.437 12:05:45.636
3 2:16.188 +1.292 11:49:03.150 1 2:23.738 +4.957 12:08:09.374
4 2:14.929 +0.033 11:51:18.079 12 2:25.584 +6.803 12:10:34.958
5 2:15.017 +0.121 11:53:33.096
6 2:16.078 +1.182 11:55:49.174 (211) SEEMULLER Michael
7 2:16.254 +1.358 11:58:05.428 1 2:28.489 +9.520 11:44:43.483
8 2:15.285 +0.389 12:00:20.713 2 2:21.255 +2.286 11:47:04.738
9 2:15.524 +0.628 12:02:36.237 3 2:18.969 11:49:23.707
10 2:16.213 +1.317 12:04:52.450 4 2:19.699 +0.730 11:51:43.406
1 2:17.058 +2.162 12:07:09.508 5 2:24.719 +5.750 11:54:08.125
12 2:17.067 +2.171 12:09:26.575 6 2:23.766 +4.797 11:56:31.891
13 2:17.660 +2.764 12:11:44.235 7 2:23.446 +4.477 11:58:55.337
8 2:25.018 +6.049 12:01:20.355
(788) KUSY Tomas 9 2:21.479 +2.510 12:03:41.834
1 2:20.101 16.213 11:44:32.965 10 2:28.673 +9.704 12:06:10.507
2 2:17.420 +3.532 11:46:50.385 11 2:24.779 +5.810 12:08:35.286
3 2:13.888 11:49:04.273 12 2:27.293 +8.324 12:11:02.579
4 2:14.252 +0.364 11:51:18.525
5 2:14.684 +0.796 11:53:33.209 (705) MAJOR Benedek
6 2:15.899 +2.011 11:55:49.108 1 2:26.372 +8.543 11:44:40.590
7 2:17.162 +3.274 11:58:06.270 2 2:19.706 +1.877 11:47:00.296
8 2:14.601 +0.713 12:00:20.871 3 2:18.266 +0.437 11:49:18.562
9 2:15.973 +2.085 12:02:36.844 4 2:18.463 +0.634 11:51:37.025
10 2:15.770 +1.882 12:04:52.614 5 2:118.719 +0.890 11:53:55.744
11 2:22.086 +8.198 12:07:14.700 6 2:19.944 +2.115 11:56:15.688
12 2:15.498 +1.610 12:09:30.198 7 2:18.018 +0.189 11:58:33.706
13 2:14.943 +1.055 12:11:45.141 8 2:19.076 +1.247 12:00:52.782
9 2:17.829 12:03:10.611
(717) REQUAT Klaus p10 2:51.409 +33.580 12:06:02.020
1 2:25.332 +7.892 11:44:39.035
2 2:18.078 +0.638 11:46:57.113 (713) BURKUS Egon
3 2:17.568 +0.128 11:49:14.681 1 2:26.406 +8.258 11:44:42.212
4 2:17.440 11:51:32.121 2 2:21.461 +3.313 11:47:03.673
5 2:18.556 +1.116 11:53:50.677 3 2:18.446 +0.298 11:49:22.119
6 2:19.307 +1.867 11:56:09.984 4 2:18.148 11:51:40.267
7 2:18.166 +0.726 11:58:28.150 5 2:19.974 +1.826 11:54:00.241
8 2:18.183 +0.743 12:00:46.333 6 2:18.342 +0.194 11:56:18.583
9 2:18.352 +0.912 12:03:04.685 7 2:21.784 +3.636 11:58:40.367
10 2:20.935 +3.495 12:05:25.620 8 2:39.969 +21.821 12:01:20.336
11 2:18.905 +1.465 12:07:44.525 p9 3:01.643 +43.495 12:04:21.979
12 2:17.514 +0.074 12:10:02.039
(731) HANNAPEL Moritz
1 2:25.010 +7.793 11:44:38.425
2 2:17.687 +0.470 11:46:56.112
3 2:17.217 11:49:13.329
4 2:18.309 +1.092 11:51:31.638
5 2:18.806 +1.589 11:53:50.444
6 2:19.320 +2.103 11:56:09.764
7 2:19.373 +2.156 11:58:29.137
8 2:18.761 +1.544 12:00:47.898
9 2:17.348 +0.131 12:03:05.246
10 2:20.487 +3.270 12:05:25.733
11 2:19.399 +2.182 12:07:45.132
12 2:18.447 +1.230 12:10:03.579
(723) NIKOWITCH Markus
1 2:25.116 +6.335 11:44:39.839
2 2:20.174 +1.393 11:47:00.013
3 2:19.512 +0.731 11:49:19.525
4 2:18.781 11:51:38.306
5 2:19.445 +0.664 11:53:57.751
6 2:20.448 +1.667 11:56:18.199
IdGméro, értékeld: Lakatos Gyorgy Orbits
Versenyigazgatd: Pintér Kalman /\4_'
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